

College Librarians' Association Kerala University Region http://kcla.co.in

Farewell



DR. C. RADHAKRISHNA PILLAI

College Librarian(UGC) NSS College, Nilamel

Let us join hands to offer a Retirement Party to honour Dr. C. Radhakrishna Pillai, Librarian, NSS College Nilamel, for his achievements, contributions, and everlasting impact that he has made on College Librarians' Association and our Librarian fraternity.

Saturday

May

27

At II AM

2023

At
The Party Hall, Cake World
Kottarakkara



Dr. C. Radhakrishna Pillai

College Librarian (UGC) NSS College, Nilamel

He has 30 years of service experience in different colleges under the NSS corporate Management. He served as the Secretary of KCLA Kerala University region during 2012 to 2020. He has also served as the Vice President of the KCLA and currently holds the position of Convener of KCLA Service Committee.

We, the KCLA Kerala University Region, request your whole hearted support and participation to utilize this opportunity to recognize the retiree's contributions and wish them well for their future endeavors.

Ms. Chitra S.

Secretary

Dr. Biju P. R.

Convenor

Rev. Fr. Roy Abraham

President